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MULTI-POINT
CONNECTION

* (MAXIMUM 2 DEVICES)
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ENTER PAIRING MODE WITH THE 2" DEVICE



a—y

TO SWITCH MUSIC SOURCE, PAUSE THE MUSIC ON THE
CURRENT DEVICE AND SELECT PLAY ON THE 2 DEVICE.

PHONE CALL WILL ALWAYS TAKE PRIORITY.

IF ONE DEVICE GOES OUT OF BLUETOOTH RANGE OR POWERS
OFF, YOU MAY NEED TO MANUALLY RECONNECT THE .
REMAINING DEVICE. —

SELECT “FORGET THIS DEVICE" ON YOUR BLUETOOTH
DEVICES TO DISCONNECT MULTI-POINT.
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BLUETOOTH DEVICE

Bluetooth

Bluetooth
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".JBL LIVE100BT Connected (D)

iscoverable
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BLUETOOTH DEVICE

CHoosE "JBL LIVE100BT" T0 CONNECT
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TECH
SPEC

Driver size:

Dynamic frequency response range:
Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity @1kHz dB v/pa:

Impedance:

Bluetooth transmitted power:
Bluetooth transmitted modulation:
Bluetooth frequency:
Bluetooth profiles:

Bluetooth version:

Battery type:

Charging time:

Music play time with BT on:
Talk time with BT on:

Weight (g):

8mm
20 Hz - 20 kHz

102dB

94dB

-42

16 ohm

<4dBm

GFSK, m/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
2.4-2.4835 GHz

A2DP V1.3, HFP V1.7, AVRCP V1.6
V5.0

Polymer Li-ion Battery (3.7V, 120 mAh)
2 hours

9 hours

9 hours

16.59



DA
HVAD ER DER | £ESKEN / SADAN

B/ERES DE / T/END & FORBIND
T/END FOR AUTOMATISK AKTIVERING AF

RAKKEVIDDEN ELLER SLUKKER, KAN
DET BLIVE NGOVENDIGT AT GENOPRETTE
FORBINDELSEN MANUELT PA DEN

ENHED.

VLS
WBLLIVE100BT» FOR AT FORBINDE
STYRING MED KNAP /
FLERPUNKTS-FORBINDELSE
MAKSIMALT 2 ENHEDER / AKTIVER
PARRINGSTILSTAND MED DEN ANDEN ENHED
1.FOR AT SKIFTE MUSKKILDEN SKAL nu
PAUSE MUSIKKEN PA DEN NUVAEREI
ENHED 0G V/ELGE AFSPIL PA DEN ANIIIEN
ENHED. / 2. TELEFONOPKALD VIL ALTID
BLIVE PRIORITERET. / 3. HVIS EN ENHED
KOMMER UDENFOR BLUETOOTH-

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Storrelse af driver:

Dynamisk frekvensomrade:
Folsomhed:

Maks. SPL:
Mikrofonfolsomhed ved 1 kHz dB v/pa:

Impedans:
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profier:
Bluetooth-version:

Batteritype:

Opladningstid:

Musikafspilningstid med BT aktiveret:
Taletid med BT aktveret:

Vgt (g):

4, V/ELG "GLEM DENNE ENHED" PA DINE
BLUETOOTH-ENHEDER FOR AT FORLADE
FLERPUNKTS FﬂRBWD[lSEM /FORSTE
BLUETOOTH-ENHED /

WBL LIVE100BT» FOR AT FI]RB\NI]E/I]EN
ANDEN BLUETOOTH-ENHED

OPLADER / LED-SIGNALER
T/ENDT/SLUKKET / INGEN ENHED
FORBUNDET / BLUETOOTH OPRETTER
FORBINDELSE / BLUETOOTH FORBUNDET /
LAVT BATTERI / OPLADER / HELT OPLADT

8mm
20Hz- 20 kHz
10248
948

-8
160hm

<4dBm

(GFSK, m/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
24-2,4835GHz

AIDP\H 3, HFPV17, AVRCPVLG

Pu\ymev Li-ion batter (3,7, 120 mAh)
2timer
9timer
9timer
1659

DE

VERPACKUNGSINHALT /
TRAGEMUGLICHKEITEN /
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN
'EINSCHALTEN UND AUTOMATISCH IN DEN

DIE BLUETOOTH-REICHWEITE VERLASST
ODER AUSGESCHALTET WIRD, MUSS
DAS ANDERE GERAT EVIL. ERNEU'I

MANUELL VERBUNDEN WERDE?
WAHLEN SIE ,DIESES GERAT L lﬂSCNEN'

WECHSELN /
JBL LIVET00BT" ZUM VERBINDEN
AUSWAHLEN / TASTENBEFEHL
MULTI-POINT-KONNEKTIVITAT
MAXIMAL 2 GERATE / MIT DEM 2. GERAT IN
DEN KOPPLUNGSMODUS WECHSELN
1. ZUM WECHSELN DER MUSIKQUELLE
DIE MUSIK AUF DEM

MDE
MEHRFACH-VERBINDUNG ZU TRENNEN. /
1. BLUETOOTH-GERAT / .JBL LIVE 1008T*
ZUM VERBINDEN AUSWAHLEN /

2. BLUETOOTH-GERAT

AUFLADEN / LED-VERHALTEN
EIN/AUSSCHALTEN / KEIN GERAT

PAUSIEREN UND WIEDERGABE AUF DEM
2. GERAT WAHLEN. / 2. ANRUFE HABEN
IMMER VORRANG. / 3. WENN EIN GERAT

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Lautsprechergrie:

Dynamischer Frequenzgang:
Empfindlichkeit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrophon-Empfindiichkeit @1kHz dB v/pa:
Impedanz:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulati
Bluetooth-Freque
Bluetooth-Profi
B\uelooth Verslw\

A aderei:
Daer der Musikwiedergabe bei
eingeschaltetem BT:

Sprechdauer beieingeschatetem BT:
Gewicht (g):

BT
VERBUNDEN / SCHWACHER AKKU /
AUFLADEN / VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN

smm

20Hz-20kHz
102dB.

9443

4

16

Ohm

<4dBm

(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, BDPSK
24-2,4835GHz

AIDPVH HEPV1.7, AVRCPV1.6.

Pn\ymsr Lithium-lonen (3,7V, 120 mAh)
25tunden
9Stunden

9Stunden
1659

EL
TINEPIAAMBANETAI STH

oA el
AEITOYPTIAS ZEY=HY METH 2H
SYSKEYH / 1F1ANA AMAZETE
MOYZIKH NMHIH, STAMATHETE
THMOYZIKH STHN TPEXOYZA
ZYZKEYH KAI EMIAEZTE
ANATAPATQIH STH 2H TYSKEYH,
/20I THAEQONIKES. KAHZEIX
EXOYN MANTA MTPOTEPAIOTHTA.
TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA

Méyeoc obnyoi:
Buvayus eipog ouxvGTTaG amoKpIOnG:
Evofoia:
Méyoro SPL:

Evauonaia ukpogavou @1kiz dB v/pa:
Avtiota

oy perdboor¢ Bluetooth:
Dapopguon pevadoang Bluetooth:
Tuyvryta Bluetooth:

Nipogik Bluetooth:

‘ExBoon Bluetooth:

Timog ymatapiac:

Xpévoc popriong:
icgncaavaapai jousc o
B evepyomoumpéve

Xpovo opukiag |1£ o0 BT evepyomompévo:
Bapoc (g):

/3 EAN MIA TYZKEYH BrEl EKTOX.
TOY EYPOYZ TO)

ZBHEEI MMOPEI NA XPE\AXTEI NA

SYNAESETE XEIPO

AMH ZYIKEYH. /4 EHI/\E‘rE
A KEYH

FIA NA AHENEP[OHOIHZETE
TIOAMANAQ!

0 / H XVZKEYH BLUETI]DTH/
ErW\E‘rE iy ENEIUW w -
OOP’TIIH IIVMI'IEPIQOPA LEV/
ENEPT/ATIENEPT. / AEN YTIAPXEI
ZYNAEAEMENH SYZKEYH /
TYNAESH BLUETO0TH / BLUETOOTH

{AH MTATAPIA /
(OOPTIZEI / MAHPQL OOPTIZMENH

8mm
20Hz-20kHz
10248

94dB

-4

160hm

<4dBm

(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
24

4835 GHz
A2DPV1.3, HFPV1.7, AVRCPV1.6.

50

Vg oo ion (7Y, 120mAh)
2apec

9wpec

oom
659



ES

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA / COMO
LLEVAR / ENCENDER Y CONECTAR
ENCENDER Y ACCEDER AUTOMATICAMENTE

DISPOSITIVO SE SALE DEL ALCANCE DE
BLUETOOTH 0 SE APAGA, ES POSIBLE QUE
DEBAS VOLVER A CONECTAR EL 0TRO
DISPOSITIVO. / 4. SELECCIONA OLVIDAR

A
‘SELECCIONA wBL

ESTE

CONECTAR / COMANDOS DE LOS
BOTONES / CONEXION MULTIPUNTO
MAXIMO 2 DISPOSITVOS / ACCEDE AL
1000 DE EMPAREJAMIENTO CONEL
22DISPOSITIVO / 1. PARA CAMBIAR LA
FUENTE DE MUSICA, PAUSA LA MUSICA

N EL DISPOSITIVO ACTUAL E INCIALA
REPRODUCCION ENEL z" mspnsmvu /
2.LAS LLAMADAS ELE

SIEMPRE TIENEN Pmnmunn /3 SION

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Tamaiio de la unidad 8 mm
Respuesta dinamica en frecuencias:
Stmlhllldad

SPLm,
Sendildaddelmictfono a1 Kz dBvp:
Impedancia:

Potencia transmitida por Bluetooth:
Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth:
Frecuenda de Bluetooth:

Perfiles de Bluetooth:

Versidn de Bluetooth:

Tipo de bateria:

Tiempo de carga:

Tiempo de reproducdén de misica con
BT activado:

Tiempo de conversacién con BT activado:
Peso (g):

UI]NEK\UN MULTIPUNTO. / 12 DISPOSITIVO
BLUETOOTH / SELECCIONA wJBL LIVE 1008T»
PARA CONECTAR / 2° DISPOSITIVO
BLUETOOTH
CARGA / COMPORTAMIENTOS
DEL LED / ENCENDIDO/APAGADO / NO
'HAY NINGUN DISPOSITIVO CONECTADO / BT
CONECTANDO / BT CONECTADO / BATERIA
BAJA / CARGA / CARGA COMPLETA

8mm

iz 10kt
0208

i

4

1

gHEE

hm

<4dBm

GFSK, n/4DQPSK 8DPSK
24-248:

AZDPVW 3 HFPVW 7, AVRCPV1.6

Fl

PAKKAUKSEN SISEIJﬁ /
TUOTTEEN KAYTTAMINEN /
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA
YHDISTAMINEN / KYTKE VRTA
JHATESATYY ATDIANTIEST

TAI SAMMUU, SINUN ON EHKA
MUODOSTETTAVA YHTEYS UUDELLEEN
MANUAALISESTI JALJELLE JAANEESEEN
LAITTEESEEN. / 4 KATKAISE
MONIPISTEYHTEYS VALITSEMALLA
FI]REE[ ‘THIS DEVICE" (WUNOHDA TAMA

MUODOSTA YHTEYS VALITSENALLA UBL
Lve1008T / PAINIKEKOMENNOT /
MONIPISTEYHTEYS / ENINTAAN
2LATTETTA/ SIRRY LATTEPARIN
MUODOSTUSTILAAN TOISELLA
LAITTEELLA,/ 1. VAHDA MUSIKKILAHOE
PYSAYTTAALLA TOSTONYKYISELTA
LAITTEELTA JA VALITSEMALLA TOISTO
TOSELTA LAITTEELTA. / 2, PUHELUT OVAT
ANA ETUSIIALLA, /3, JOS LAITE OUTUU
POIS BLUETODTHIN KANTAMA-ALUEELTA
‘TEKNISET TIEDOT

Ohjaimen koko:

Dynaaminen taajuusvaste:

Herkkyys:
Maksimiganenpaine:
Milcfonin ety o1k
Impedans

muetunmm Kauttassiirretty teho:
Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio:
B\u!mnthln ta a us:

v, 120mAh)
2horas
9hores
9horas
1659

B\uetnvth—versm.

ko
Musikin tostoaika BT pals:
Puheaika BT pail:

Paino (g):

AITTEESTASI. /.
[NSIMMAINEN BLUETOOTH-LAITE /
MUODOSTA YHTEYS VALITSEMALLA wBL
LIVE100BT» / TOINEN BLUETOOTH-LAITE
LATAAMINEN / LEDIEN TOMINTA
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN/KATKAISU / EI
YHDISTETTYA LAITETTA / BT-YHTEYTTA
MUODOSTETAAN / BT-YHTEYS
MUODOSTETTU / AKUN VARAUS VAHISSA /
LADATAAN / TAYTEEN LADATTU

8mm
20Hz-20kHz
10248
94d8

£
160hm

<4dBm
GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
24-2,4835GHz

R
CONTENU DE LA BOITE /
COMMENT LES PORTER /
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
ALLUMAGE ET PASSAGE AUTOMATIOUE AU
MODE DE JUMELAGE / CHOISISSEZ « 8L
LIVE100BT » POUR LA CONNEXION /
COMMANDES DES BOUTONS /
CONNEXION MULTIPOINT
2 APPAREILS MAXIMUM. / PASSAGE
AUMODE DE JUMELAGE AVEG LE 26ME
APPAREIL / 1.POUR COMMUTER LA SOURCE
MUSICALE, SUSPENDEZ LA MUSIQUE SUR
UAPPAREIL EN COURS ET SELECTIONNEZ
LECTURE SUR LE 2EME APPARELL. /2. LES
nPPELS TELEPHDNWUES ONT TOUOURS
/3.1 UN APPAREIL SORT DE
LA PﬂRTEE DUBLUETOOTH OUEST ETENT,

SPEC. TECHNIQUES

Taillede Fenceinte :

Plage de réquence réponse dynamique :
Sensibilté :

PLm:
Senbilté du microphone 1 kHzdB vipa:
Impédance :

Puissance transmise du Bluetooth :
Modulation transmise du Bluetooth :
Fréquence du Bluetooth

VOUS POURRIEZ AVOIR A RECONNECTER
LAUTRE APPAREIL MANUELLEMENT.
4, SELECTIONNEZ « OUBLIER CET
APPAREIL » SUR VOS APPAREILS
BLUETOOTH POUR DECONNECTER LE
MULTIPOINT. / 1ER APPAREIL BLUETOOTH
CHOISISSEZ « JBL LIVE 100BT » POUR LA
CONNEXION / 2EME APPAREIL BLUETOOTH
CHARGE/
SIGNIFICATIONS DE LA LED
MARCHE/ARRET / AUCUN APPAREIL
CONNECTE / CONNEXION BT /

BT CONNECTE / BATTERIE FAIBLE /
EHAKGE / CHARGE COMPLETE

8mm
20Hz-20kHz
10248
9448
-2
16.0hms.

<AdBm
(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
4

4-2/ 24-24835GH
A2DPVL3,HFPVL7, AVRCPV16 Profils Bluetooth A2DPVI3, HFPVL7, AVRCPV16
V5.0 Version du Bluetoo V50
7V, 120mAh) ype de la batteri (3.7V, 120 mAh)
2tuntia Temps de charge : heures
9tuntia Temps delecture de musique avec BT en marche :9 heures
9tuntia Temps d'appel avec BT enmarche: 9 heures
165 Poids (g): 20g (Male)/16,5g (Female)




HU

ADOBOZ TARTALMA / VISELES
MODJA / BEKAPCSOLAS ES
CSATLAKOZTATAS / BEKAPCSOLAS
S PARDSITAS UZENNOD AUTOMATKLS
ELINDITASA / CSATLAKOZTATASHOZ
VALASSZA A, JBL LIVE100BT" OPCIOT
PARANCS GOMB / TOBBPONTOS
KAPCSOLAT / MAXIMUM 2 ESZK0Z
/PAROSITAS UZEMMOD INDITASA A

2 ESZKOZZEL/ 1A ZENE FORRASANAK
MODOSITASAHOZ SZONETELTESSE A ZENET
AZ AKTUALIS ESZKOZON, MAJD VALASSZA
ALEJNSZ‘ASTAZ ESZKOZON /2.4
TELEFONAVASOK MINDIG PRIRITAST
ELEDIEC /5 AAAZESKOZEAAOA
ABLUETOOTH TARTOMA

AP, AR AR,

MUSZ. SPEC.

Meghajté mér

Divamkus euends- vélasztartomany:
Erzékenység:

Maximalis hangnyomasszint:
Miofonéremége 1 iz on db o
Impedand

Bluemmn atvlleli teljesitménye:
Bluetooth dtviteli moduléc:
Bluetooth frekvencia:
Bluetooth-pro
Bluetooth vers
Adumultortpuse

tszs id6 bekapcsolt BT melett:
Beszélgelésv id6 bekapcsolt BT mellett:
suly (g):

RTATA

1
m\%ixusnw KELL UIRACSATLAKOZTATNI LA SMFELONE DEL BLUETOOTH 01 SPEGNE POTREBBE
Lt COME INDOSSARE GLI AURICOLARI / i
/4, ATOBBPONTOS KAPCSOLAT ACCENSIO! LEGAMENTO ESSERE NECESSARIO RICOLLEGARE

LEVALASZTASAHOZ VALASSZA AZ
ZK0Z ELFELEJTESE LENETUSEUET Az
BLUETOOTH-ESZKOZOK(
1. BLUETOOTH- EXZKﬂZ/
CSATLAKOZTATASHOZ VALASSZA A JBL
LIVE100BT™ OPCIOT / 2. BLUETOOTH-ESZKOZ
TOLTES / LED-LAMPAK
BE-/KIKAPCSOLAS / NINCS ESZKOZ
CSATLAKOZTATVA / BT CSATLAKOZASA
FOLYAMATBAN / BT CSATLAKOZTATVA /
ALACSONY AKKUMULATOR / TOLTES /
TELJESEN FELTOLTVE

8mm
20Hz-20kHz
10248
9408
-2
16 0hm
< dBm
GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
24- 24835 GHz
AZBPV'\ 3, HFPV1.7, AVRCP V1.6
pnllmel Li-ion akkumulitor (3,7, 120 mAh)
2ina
9éra

96ra
1659

INE E COLI
'ACGENDERE LA CUFFIA CHE ENTRERA

MANUALMENTE IL DISPOSITIVO

DI ABBINAMENTO / SCEGLIERE WL
LIVETO0BTy PER COLLEGARLE
PULSANTE COMANDI /
CONNESSIONE MULTIPUNTO
MASSIMO 2 DISPOSITIVI/ ENTRARE IN
MODALITA DI ABBINAMENTO CON L2
DISPOSITIVO/ 1. PER COMMUTARE LA
SORGENTE MUSICALE, METTERE IN PAUSA
LAMUSICA SUL DISPOSITIVO CORRENTE
ED AVVIARE LA RIPRDDUZIUNE SUL
LETELE

RIMANENTE. / 4 SELEZIONARE WDISSOCIA
DISPOSITIVO

BLUETOOTH PER SCOLLEGARE LA
CONNESSIONE MULTIPUNTO. /
“1DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH

‘SCEGLIERE wBL LIVE100BT» PER
COLLEGARLE / °2 DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH
INCARICA / COMPORTAMENTO LED
ACCENSIONE/SPEGNIMENTO / NESSUN
DISPOSITIVO COLLEGATO / BT IN
COLLEGAMENTO / BT COLLEGATO /
BATTERIA SCARICA / IN CARICA /

EFONATE
AVRANNO SEMPRE LA | PﬁIUR\TA /3SE

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Dimensioni driver:

Rispostain frequenza dinamica:
Senxihilll'

Snsibita micofono a1k b vipa:
Impedenza:

Potenza trasmissione Bluetooth:
Modulazione trasmissione Bluetooth:
Frequenza Bluetoot

Profili luetooth:

Versione Bluetooth:

Tipo batteria:

Tempo diricarica:

8mm
20Hz-20kHz

10248

94ds

-4

wsohm

<4

GFSK n/4DUPSK 80PSK
2424835 GHz

Azuvvw 3, HEPVLT, ARCPV16
nanena.awnhmenmuunu ,
120mAh)

20re

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT attivo: 9 ore
Autonomia in conversazione con BT attivo:9 ore

Peso (g):

1659

NL

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD / GEBRUIK /
INSCHAKELEN & VERBINDEN
INSCHAKELEN EN AUTOMATISCHE
KOPPELINGSMODUS / KIES WL
LIVE100BT» OM TE VERBINDEN
COMMAND-KNOP /

MEERDERE AANSLUITINGEN
MAXIMAAL 2 APPARATEN / OPEN
KOPPELINGSMODUS MET 2E APPARAAT /
1.0M TUSSEN MUZIEKBRONNEN TE
‘SCHAKELEN, DE MUZIEK PAUZEREN

OP HET HUIDIGE APPMU\AT EN
AFSPELEN OP HET

TELEFHDNEESPREKKEN HEBBEN ALTUD
VOORRANG. / 3.ALS EEN APPARAAT
BUITEN HET BEREIK VAN BLUETOOTH
'KOMT OF WORDT UITGESCHAKELD, MOET

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Maatvan driver:
frequentiebereik:

Ml(mlaongevoellgheld @1kHzdB v/pa:
d

Impedantie
Bluetoohzendvermogen:
Bluctooth uitgesanden mduate:
Bluetooth frequentie:

Bluetooth profielen:
Bluetooth-versie:

Muziek afspeeltid met BT aan:
Spreektijd met BT aan:
Gewicht (g):

HET ANDERE APPARAAT MOGELLK WEER
HANDMATIG WORDEN VERBONDEN /

4 SELECTEER (VERGEET DIT APPARAAT»
0P JEBLUETOOTH APPARAAT O!

MULTI-POINT TE ONTKOPPELEN / 1STE
BLUETOOTH-APPARAAT / SELECTEREER
WBL LIVEIﬂUHTn UM TE VERBINDEN / 2
BLUETOOTH-AP

OPLADEN / LED FUNB'TIES
INSCHAKELEN / UITSUHAKELEN /

‘GEEN APPARAAT AANGES

VERBINDING MAKEN / BT \S V[REBND[N /
ZWAKKE BATTERL) / BEZIG MET OPLADEN /
VOLLEDIG OPGELADEN

8mm
20Hz-20kHz
1028
94dB

-2
160hm

<4dBm

(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
24-2,48356Hz

AZDPW 3, HFPV1.7, AVRCPV1.6.

u ion po\ymeer atteri 3,7V, 120mAh)
9 wr

9uur
1659



NO

INNHOLD I ESKEN /

SLIK BRUKER DU DEN /

AV/PA 06 KOBLE TIL

AV/PA G AUTOMATISK GA INN |
PARINGSMODUS / VELG wJBL LIVE100BT»
FORAKOBLETIL

KNAPPKOMMANDO /
FLERPUNKTS TILKOBLING

MAKS TO ENHETER / GA INN I
PARINGSMODUS MED DEN ANDRE ENHETEN /
1. HVIS DU VIL BYTTE MUSIK?
SETTERDUMUSIKKENPA! PAUSE PA

DEN NAV/ERENDE ENHETEN 0G STARTER
'AVSPILLING PA DEN ANDRE ENHETEN. /

2. TELEFONSAMTALER VIL ALLTID
PRIORITERES.

3,HVIS ENHETEN ER UTENFOR BLUETOOTH-

TEKNISKE SI’ESIFIKASJUNER
Elementets storrelse:

Dynamis hekvenstesponsomride:
Folsomhet:

Maksimal SP

Mlkmfnn'almmhel @1kHz dB v/pa:
Impeda

Bluetooth”senderefe:
Moduajonor Bletoth sender
Bluetooth-frekver

Bluetooth-profil
Bluetooth-versjon:
Batteritype:

id:
Musikk spilletid med BT ps:
Taletid med BT pé:

Vekt (g):

REKKEVIDDE, ELLER SLAS AV, KAN DET
HENDE DU MA | KDB{E TIL D[M GJENV/RENDE
ENHETEN PANYTT WAL

4. VELG WGLEM DENNE [NHET[NW P
BLUETOOTH-ENHETENE DINE FOR A KOBLE
FRAFLERPUNKTS TILKOBLING. /

DEN FORSTE BLUETOOTH-ENHETEN /

VELG wBL LIVE1008T» FOR A KOBLETIL /
'DEN ANDRE BLUETOOTH-ENHETEN
LADER / LED-ADFERDER

STROM AV/PA / INGEN ENHHT\[KHBLH /
BTKOBLERTIL / BT KOBLETTIL /

BATTERI / LADER / FULLADET

smm

20Hz-20kHz

10248

94d8

-

160hm

<4dBm

GFSK, n/4DQPSK 8DPSK
242,483

AIDP\H! HFP\H 7, NRCPV1.6

V5.0

Polymer Li-ion batteri (3.7, 120mAh)

2timer

9timer

9timer
1659

PL

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU /

JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SLUCHAWEK /
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | EACZENIE
WLACZANEE ZASILANIA I TRYBU
AUTOMATYCZNEGO PAROWANIA / WYBIERZ
JBLLIVETOOBT", ABY SE POLACZYC
DZIALANIE PRZYCISKOW /
POLACZENIE WIEL(]PUNKTUWE
MAKS. DWA URZADZENIA / WLACZAN
TRYBUPAROWANAZ DRUG\M[RZADZEMEM/
1.ABY PRZEEACZYC ZRODLO MUZYKI,
WSTRZYMA E) ODTWARZANEENA
BIEZACYM URZADZENIU | WYBIERZ
ODTWARZANIE NA DRUGI

2. POLAGZENIA TELEFONCZNE ZAWSZE
MAJA PRIORYTET.

PT-BR
EACZNOSCI BLUETODTH LUB WYEACZY SE. CONTEUDO DA CAIXA / 'ALCANCE DO BLUETOOTH OU SE DESLIGAR,
MOZNA | REEZM\[ POLACZYC POZOSTALE MODO DE USAR / PPODE SER NECESSARIO RECONECTAR 0
ADZEN LIGAR E CONECTAR OUTRO DSPOSITIVO MANUALMENTE
ﬁnv{;slmz OPCE ZAPONNIITO L18 4, SELECIONE "ESQUECA ESTE DSPOSITVD"
BLUETOOTH, DESFAZER A CONEXAO MULTPONTO
VPOV SELECION: UBLLVETOOBT PARA 12 DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH / SELECIONE
RZADTNE LIETOOTH/ WIGERL B UONECTAR WBLLIVEIOOBT) PARA CONECTAR /
RGBT 61 SEPOLACTYC BOTAD DE COMANDO / 2DSPOSTIVOBLUETOOTH
2 IRZADZENE BLLETOOTH CONEXAD MULTIPONTO CARREGANDO /
LADOWANIE / nzmum[ DIODY MAXIMO DO ISPOSTIVS / ENTRA FUNCIONAMENTO DOS LEDS
W /WY ZASIL LIGA/DESLIGA / NENHUM DISPOSITVO
unznnzmwunwmsznms BOSPSTVD

POLACZENIA Z BLUETOOTH / NAWIAZANO

1.PARA LIGAR A FONTE DE SINAL, PAUSE A
E SELECIONE

POLACZENIE BLUETOOTH/
WYCZERPANIA / LADOWANE /

UTRACI ZASIEG
DANE TECHNICZNE

Rozmiar przetwornika:
namiczne pasmo przenoszenia:
el ywn

iénienie akustyczne (SPL):
(mmse mvkmlonu przy 1 khz dB v/pa:

Mocnadapika Bluetootr,

Modulaga nadajnika lue

Lo astotivoa e Buctot:
o "

Wersa mum-m.

Cos oo

Gas odlwamma muzykiz wiaczong
funkga Bluetooth:

Gt w2 wiaczona funkca
Bluetooth:

Masa (g):

smm
20Hz- 20 kHz
0248
9408
-2

omow.

<4dBm

(GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
24-2,4835GHz
A2DPU13,HFPV1.7, AVRCPVIL6
41

PLAYNO2DISPOSITIVO

2.AS CHAMADAS SEMPRE TEM PRIORIDADE
‘3. SE UM DOS DISPOSITIVOS SAIR DO
ESPEI:IFICADBES TECNICAS

Tamanho do driver:

CONECTADO / BT CONECTANDO /
‘BT CONECTADO / BATERIA FRACA /
CARREGANDO / BATERIA CARREGADA

Intervaloderesposta dinimicade frequénci zu Hza 20kHz

Sensibilidade:
SPL (pressdo sonora) maxima:

Sensibilidade do microfone a 1kHz dB v/pa:
ia:

Impedand

Poténcia do transmissor Bluetooth:
Modulagdo do transmissor Bluetooth:
Frequéncia Bluetooth:

Perfis Bluetooth:

jonowa (37, 120 mAh)
2h
9h
9h
1659

Tipo de bateria:
Tempo de carregamento:

Tempo de reprodugdo de miisica com BT:
Tempo de conversagao com BT:

Peso (g):

94(13

-4

16 0hms

<4dBm

GFSK, n/4Dl)PSK 8DPSK

24224835

AZBPV‘I} HFPV‘I 7, AVRCPV1.6
Pohmememn delitio (3,7V,120 mAh)
2horas

9horas

9horas
1659



SV

DETTA FINNS | LADAN / HUR

DU BAR ENHETEN / STARTA

G ANSLUTA / STARTA OCHGAIN
AUTOMATISKT | PARKOPPLINGSLAGE / VAL)
*JBLLIVE100BT" FOR ATT ANNSLUTA
KNAPPKOMMANDON /
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING
MAXIMALT TVA ENHETER / GAINI
PARKOPPLINGSLAGE MED DEN ANDRA
2ENHETEN

1.FOR ATT BYTA MUSIKKALLA PAUSAR
DUMUSIKEN PA DEN AKTIVA ENHETEN
OCH VALJER "PLAY" (SPELA UPP) PA DEN
/ANDRA ENHETEN

2. TELEFONSAMTAL HAR ALLTID PRIORITET.
3 OMEN ENHET HAMNAR UTANFOR
BLUETOOTH-AVSTAND ELLER STANGS AV

TECH SPEC
Elementstorlek:

Dynamiskt frekvensomfang:
Kanslighet:

Max SPL:

Mikrofonens kanslighet id 1 Kz dB v/pa:

Impedans:

Bluetooth-sandningens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandningens modulering:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profiler:
Bluetooth-version:

Batterity
Laddningsti

Speltid for musik med Bluetooth:
‘Samtalstid med Bluetooth:

Vikt (g):

KANDU E[NﬂVA ANSLU'IA MANUELLT TILL
DEN ANDRA EF

4VAL" FDREET TN\S DEVICE" PA DINA
BLUETOOTH-ENHETER FOR AT KOPPLA UR

T
KUTUDA NELER VAR / NASIL
KULLANILIR / UG ACIK VE
BAGLANTI / 60 ACK VE OTOMATK
OLARAK ESLESTRME MODUNAGIRI /

400K NOKTAYI BABLANTIYI KAPATMAK

IGINBLUETOOTH CHAZLARINIZOA "BU

CIHAZI UNUT" SECENEGINI SECIN / 1.

BLUETOOTH CIHAZ! / BAGLANMAK ICIN wBL
2

RU
KOMMAEKT I'ID[:TABKIII /KAK
HOCHTD / BKJHYEHME 1
MOAKHYEHKE / BKTIOYENVE

FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNINGEN.
FRSTA ELUETOTH CETEN / BACUMIK DN GBLLVEIOOB KGNy i vOR /
VAL LIVETO0BT” FOR ATT ANSLUTA / DUGME KOMUTU / LED GOSTERGELERI
ANDRA BLUETOOTH ENHETEN COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI GCACK/IPAL
LADDNING / LED-FUNKTION MAKSIMUM 2 CHAZ / 2. CHAZ ILE LI CIHAZ YOK
i ASLUTEN N/ LMZK BT BALANIYOR
BT ANSLUTER / BT ANSLUTET / LAG KAYNAGINIDEGISTIRMEK [GIN. ANA BT BAGLANDI
BATTERINIVA / LADDAR/ FULL LADONING CHAZDAKI MUZIGI DURDURUN. 2. U‘Hﬂlm DUSIKPL
CALNAYISEC. /2 TELERONARMMASIHER gy g
oyt SR
KAPANIRSA, DIGER CIHAZIMANUEL OLARAK
ESLESTIRMENIZ GEREKEBILIR. /-
TEKNIK GZELLIKLER
o Siiric Boyutu: 8mm
Dinamik frekans yanit araligi: 20Hz-20kHz
ot o Hassasiyet: 10248
s Maksimum SPL: 9448
) Mikrofon duyarhiig @ 1kHz dB v/pa: -4
160hm 160hm

<4dBm
Sk ADPSK, 0PSK
i;DPVH HEPV1.7, AVRCPV1.6
Pol;’menlmumwnb&uen (37, 120mAb)
Qllmmar

9 timmar
1659

Bluetooth letilen gi:
mumomnemenmodulasyon
Bluetooth frekansi:
Bluetothprofle
Bluetooth versiyonu:
Pilti
Sar sires

BT agkken milzik galma siresi:
BT agkken konusma siiresi:
Agirik (g):

<4dBm

GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
24-2,4835GHz

AIDPVH HEPV1.7, AVRCPV1.6.

rnhmem iyon il 3,7V, 120mAh)
252t
9saat
9saat
1659

W ABTOMATUYECKIH NEPEX0A1 B

|/ BbIBEPUTE
WBL LIVE1008T AU1A NOAKMHOYEHHA
K

(OMAHIIA K|
MOAKMHYEHKE K HECKO/IbK/M

3.EC/IMOTIHO YCTPOVCTBO BbIXOIHT 3
LIMAASOHA PﬂWTI:I BLUHUOTH WM
OTK/IOYAETCA, B/

I'IEPEI'ID!IKJ'IWMT&:EN K| DDTﬂHIﬂ[MYBﬂ
YCTPOHCTBY. / 4. BbIGEPHTE W3ABbITH
T0YCTPOACTBON HA CBOEM BLUETOOTH-
YCTPOICTBE, YT0b! OTKHO4HTh

'MHOT OTOYEHHOE NOAKNHOEHVE. / NEPBOE
'BLUETOOTH-YCTPOVICTBO / BHIGEPHTE 1BL

MAKCUMYM 2 YDTH'METBII /| ﬂ[P(MﬂW[
'BPEXIM CONPAXEHWE CO BTOPbI
YCTPOCTBOM/ 1. 4T0BbI: ﬂEPEKmﬂ‘MIh
MCTOYHMIK MY3BIKI, e

i/ BTOPOE
mu;xﬂnﬁu-m?nﬂmsn/ﬁnl’ﬂnﬂl

CHTHAIbI MHIVKATOPA /
'BKIOMEHIE/OTKMFOYEHVE TWTAHIA /-
/

1Y3bIKY HA'
BOIGEPHTE BOGIPOI3BE/IEHHE HA BTOPOM
YCTPOWCTBE. / 2. TENEGOHHbIM 3B0HOK
‘BCET LA GY/LET B NPHOPHTETE. /

TEXHUMECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKM
Pasmep memGpanbi:
Amasiecnt ectusnsi Ao

anc. ypnxemuyimxnm pasnens:
yBCTBTETLOTL kpojRa TP
1T 16 8/na:

neganc
Hownocts nepesrana Blueoot
Homymayuanepegarsuna Blutoot:
tacora letoth
Ipognn Bluetooth:
Bepm i Bluetoot
Tan akKymynATOpa:

Bpews 3apAaKH akKyMynATOpa:
Bpews paborbi 6 pexame Gocrp.
My3bikin € kmoweKHbin Bluetooth:
Bpews paborbi  pexiie pasrosopa
coummenm Blutoth:

c

MOAKIIOUEHVE N0 BT / BT NOAK/HOHEH /
HUA3KWW 3APAL) / 3APALKA / MIOMHOCTbIO
3APS

8w
20120kl
10226

9426
)

160m
<4 b/MBT
GFSQ n/;DQPSK, 8DPSK
12,4835 1T
K2DPV13, HFPVLT, AVRCPV1.6

NOMAMEpHBIA HTHESO-NOHHBIA
akkymynatop (3,7 B, 120 mA*y)
@

9uaca
9w
1651
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10248
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<4dBm
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151/ CARA PEMAKAIAN / BERADA DILUAR JANGKAUAN BLUETOOTH

MENGHIDUPKAN & ATAU AT, ANDA HARUS MENYAVBUNG

MENYAMBUNGKAN ULANG PERANGKAT LANNYA SECARA

MENGHIDUPYAN DAN MASUK KE MODE MANUAL./ 4PILI LUPAKAN PERANGKAT

PUHeBL

LIVET00B) UNTLK ANDA UNTUK

PERINTAH TOMBOL MULTITITK. /

SAMBUNGAN MULTITIK PERANGKAT BLUETOOTHKE-1/

MAKSIMUM 2 PERANGKAT / MASUK PILIH 4JBL LIVE100BT» UNTUK

KEMODE PENYAMBUNGAN DENGAN MENVAMBUNGKAN /

PERANGKATKE-2/ 1UNTUK MENGGANTI  PERANGKAT BLUETOOTHKE-2

SUMBERMUSI, JEDA PEMUTARAN MENGISI DAYA / POLA LED

MUSIK SAATIN LALU TIOAK
PERANGKAT KE-2./ TERSABUNG /BT

2PANGGILAN TELEPON AKAN SELALU
DIPRIORITASKAN. / 3.JIKA SATU PERANGKAT

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Ukuran driver:
Rentang mxpﬂnsmkuensi dinamis:

Sensttas mikofon e vipa:
Impedans:

Daya terpancar bluetooth:
Modulasiterpancar bluetooth:
Frekuensibluetooth:

Profil luetooth:

Versibluetooth:

Tipe baterai:

Waktu pengisian:

Waktu pemutaran musi ketika B hidup:
Waktu bicara ketika BT hidup:

Berat g):

MENYAMBUNG / BT TERSAMBUNG /
BATERAI MENIPIS / MENGISI DAYA /
BATERAIPENUH

smm
20Hz-20kHz
1028
94dB.
-2
160hm
<4dBm
GFSK, m/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
-2,4835 GHz
AZDPV] 3 HEPV17, AVRCP V16
Ba(em Livion Polimer (3,79, 120mAh)
Ja
9jam
9jam
1659



P

[CLEEYES vop ) hTL3iEa, L316%

TR esEhe/ > THEG LIS

(AL EWJB'JLJ\TU SBEVWCEABDET. |
ST E—RICAD &9/5#60 IVFRA > MEREY)

BICIE. BLUEOOTHIIG T/
2D [FNA2EHBET
%1 EERLET. /18
DBWEIOOTHRIIS T /N1 /¢
59 3113 TBLUIVEIOOBT
%)§§R z:.Eo)sLummm

5
ﬁ%ﬂiﬁlliﬂ E
EIRON/OFF | 7 /\- ZhH#
A TUVELY/BLUETOOTHICF
m/slunnomuﬁh,‘ﬁ.iﬁ/

?6u; UBL uvnmsu (3
STV E/

“Ei‘ﬁ £
DTNA Z?J‘BLUETOO'IHU).

] Y —5%EY
MCH B, FIZBRNY) BIRBRT
it
ESAR—H1Z: 8mm
HAFS Y IREBRIL Y D: D~k
tﬁ?JsEb IL 1028
BAE soas
74717J“Ela&)b@|knzdau/pa -2

160hm

78 4d
GRSK H/ADDPSK\SDPSK
24GH2~24835

et R
fw— UFILAAVER 3.V, 120mAh)
QB%FQ

17
FERESTA.
BTEZ‘/l_LrV{ﬁET(Dﬁ%
ST IS L RIECOmIERNL o850
EE(): 16.5g

Ko
uE/
’ﬁt Ei:ll

REEVIT]
X‘“HVI“"HIM%JEC
g o/

Hsfor gt

4 BLUETOOTH X1 X]01| H “FORGET

THIS DEVICE( o\
5101 2

x| ‘#XII)"E“‘#
ZOIE HAS x|

LIC}. X4 E10H BLUETOOTH B X1/

AZ g LUl

IVE100BT» MEH /

= BTl BLUETOOTH 4]

1SS TS AM YA M onorFAHE A 1717
OllM Y Sl SorsedA = It AZEX| SLS BT HA H
Aot D & EHm FRoA M ES BT AL HiER £ E/EH/
MESHHAIR. b
2 E91 7150/ gy 20
o‘olL
3, 2FX| 71 BLUETOOTH 81915 &0
OfLALE 0| HE ZeCt
HER
cato|t 37| | smm
§-’51 Fhps 8 20Hz~20kHz
2. 10248
94ds
3 7‘E@|kuzdﬂ vipa: -4
‘.’=|11|'=1A 160hm
Bluetooth £41 &2} <4d8m
Bluetooth £41 . (GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
Bluetooth RHf, i
Bluetooth T2 X: A2DPVA3, HEP V1T, ARCPV16

\EH E\

o|gunaa|

"
qioacgs: dloSoopSogaSiqps

@y apS
AlgSaE:a8 FoScondGe:
ddlgGopdesai:eé

vyl 8

cgep(gEosd sqpoSfoge:
o€ Bounod ddBoSog:

gié o§§ops Boood}
deScRélghoopddedeociad

acBmacqped ofeepeAGE  uBfasogoons
“JBL LIVEL00BT” 0% 8¢) §oseoadgad
Jodeoodad egigeddl [§1o39§ 2§ 03¢0
scpoSeodésqod BLUETOOTHsoo5onEapé
Voice Assistant qp:g¢ 3e05  “FORGET THIS DEVICE” o}
300:(g|8820p8 cgi§eSdln
3§00009000384) ffoSe008  0cow BLUETOOTH o8§aon
613 “JBL LIVEI00BT” 03 035003
Bgosn | qmcﬁ @epray qf ogrqieddl
:ﬂcxisoré :oé 308> BLUETOOTH o3§ax
SoosS
a%ﬁwage occspmo] LED Gog
Aldl say/a805
c,[goé a8 c\)réﬁo%?] : FJo8a008000:0008 Booo
¢ 233103 PAUSE oy o§al
Sok. BT SoSsocSesd)
? \ AR 4 O
PLAY cp8ol BT g058005(5:J§
i o§iesTaBa0 ooy ongpmrgpSicgdloogd
2[§eodi{gepS(§d0pdn 01081642003
T §aa0133(go3:
gLUETbOTHmmG:pqu 898



12DYNY 12N 1223 W BLETOOTH-
WD 2PN PRAA IR NS
Ao

1PNNA R NIY” MwaNa 1IN 4
"2pnina FORGETTHSDEVCE Ty
nA b 0w BLETOH-A
Imp>1n

DR BUETIOTH PN

1annn>72 “BLVEIDT” -1 1M
2w BLETO0TH pnA

v

DT mmamann

AN 1pNA PR/ Mr/RbYan
/7NN Bl-n/Manm B0

b3/ Aw5N Y0

AR ANYD N9DA

nms
20Hz-20kHz

4dBm
GFSK, n/4DQPSK KDPSK
ALDPVL3, HEPVLT, AVR(PVM
(37, 120mAh) -DYIY 1910 NHND
myw2
myw9

myw9
2165

HE

Tnae an

vmwn o
mmannmabyan
PLMPIRNDIN YYD

v 28nd

annnY T2 WBLLVEI00BT-21n3
TpraEnd

MMpIAI NN

PNAIY DIDPN
NBAPNNY TP 2905 D10
\ALA,APDYAA NP NEPRAY
"M3VN PN APDIA R
27 1pnna ANI NN
AN TN NEbL MMES2
AnprRIMarTY

MDD Y TNRPNA DN 3

naw LI

n2MTH™

MPTITN NN ML
me

SPLDMDPN
Wiz dbupoe pomp eIy

A2y Bluemmh na
1297 Bluetooth 1o
Bluetooth 17N
:Bluetooth*»*2118
“Bluetooth o

90 0
PYV Mr

519870y np'rn nynea ot

510 BTy M7 00
(o) bpem

Sl e g 58 Conil 05 4
bl s Juas¥! Lot BLUETOOTH
3591 BLUETOOTH 9 3

doo st WBLLVEIOUBT o1

e BLUETOOTH 1 3o

-
LED e ol

p s e
2 dagh d

BT oo e
e BLLETOOTH 1
i o

ot

L, By

8
"
555205220
s 102
e 94
516
Gy LA foss 4>
GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
5 p0a.s 24835~ 5 plas
A2DPVL3, HEPVLT, AVRCPV1 6

22165

0 PR s 50015 1 e s Skl
J 4 glek!

AR

Bgsall Clugina

s

ol BN s

S s B Uyl BN ks
eoss UBLLVEIOOBTY 1

Bt

0 Jagl il 59 509 ) Jo>
st 5] st sias oot |
ek 3125 Jlo ) B3 Gii)

38 gah§
Ldilad) GWSAU (15 g Jg 2

3 8l g 2015 Jag 20 51 3

adiais Bt 3 BLUETOOTH

Y gl oy oot le] )

L ol

e

y
13950 Babi ) Bl 3l
e

) Ol b s

sl e WSkl 58
HEgiskl x6 sl ek

55l e s sshl o) S0
sl okl e SIS s
w03

4281000588 qpaagjoSmcoogp:

Driver size: 8mm
Dynaic frequency responserange: 20 Hz - 20kHz
Sensitvity: 10208
Maximum SPL: 94dB
Micophone sensitivity @1kHz dB v/pa: 42
Impedance: 16 0hm

Bluetooth transmitted power:
Bluetooth transmitted modulation:
Bluetooth frequency: Y
Bluetooth profiles: A2DPVI3, HFPVLT, AVRCPVIG
Bluetooth version: V50

g8z :a200:- Polymer Li-ion Battery (3.7, 120mAh)
worogbiadfododi-2 0

BT gég) Sqfrgdd-o 10

BT g8 ¢dre@odd- 0 90

@ecorg§ (098)- 165 0g5

<4dBm
GFSK, n/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
24GHz-24835GHz



Maximum operation temperature: 45 °C

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagges

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os para avaliagdo da de produtos para oes e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.
Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br
Este equipamento nao tem direito a protecao contra interferéncia prejudicial e nao pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names
are those of their respective owners.




‘ToproBas mapka:
HasHauenvte Togapa:
M3roTosutens:

(TpaHa NpouCxoXaeHNa:
Vmnoprep 8 Poccuio:
[apaHTyiiHbIit nepuop:

VHOOpMaLIA 0 CePBUCHBIX LieHTpaX:

Cpok cnyx6bi:
CpoK XpaHeHuA:

‘ToBap cepTu¢uLUMpOBaH:
Jlata npou3BopcTBa:

Vcnonb3yiite ycTpoiicTBO TOAKO M0 NPAMOMY Ha3HaYeHHI0 B COOTBETCTBIY C NPE0CTABEHHOI wuﬂpynumem He nbiTaiiTech CamoCTOATENbHO BCKPbIBATH KOPNYC TOBAPa M OCYLLIEC

HEfl0CTaTKOB WM JeQekToB,

JBL

MMonb3oBarenbckie HayLWHIKN

Xapman Mnpactpus iren, CLUA, 06901 , r.Cramdopa, AtnanTuk Crput 400, 0guc 1500

Kurait

000 “XAPMAH PYC CnAit3c’, POCCUA, 127018, .MOCKBA, /1. IBUHLIEB, .12, KOPMYC 1

Troa

www.harman.com/ru Ten. 0467-700-800-7+

2rofia

He orpaHuyeH

Jlata yeTpoiicTea 10 21ByM 6} W3 BTOPOVA IPyNMbl CUMBOIOB CEPUTHOTO HOMEpa U3AeUs, Ceaylowux nocne

Pa3fienuTenbHoro 3Haka «-». KoxupoBKa co0TBETCTBYeT NopAKY 6yKB NaTMHCKOr0 andasiTa, HauuHas ¢ sBapa 2010 roa: -000000MY0000000, rae «M - mecal
npoM380ACTBa (A - AHBapb, B - despanb, C - MapT M T.4.) u «Y» - ros npoussoncTea (A - 2010, B- 2011, C-2012ut.4.).

PpemoHT. B O

npeaycMoTpeHs. V36eraitte Bo3neicTBUA KC
OrpaHUeH Npy cobnofeyM yCnoBHiA xpaHenns. Moxanyiicta, He y

0ic B COOTBETCTBIN C iin3 Tanoa. Ocobbie YCN0BA XpaHeHUA, Peanu3auni 1 (i) TaHOPTUPOBKM He

BO3/1EAICTBIA BNATW, CUNIbHbIX MArHUTHBIX N0Nedt. YCTPOACTBO NpeiHa3HayeHo 1A PaBoTbi B XbiX 30HaX. CPOK FOAHOCTH He

YCTpoiicTBa C ANTUiA BMeCTe C 6bITOBbIMM OTXOAAMM.

HP_JBL_LIVE100BT_QSG_SOP_V6



